m Enduro One - Frammersbach
Frammersbach / 06.05.2017

0ood
Friedrich, Christopher 000: 16:17.68
00: HaibikeEnduroCREW2K17
(0: 103
O00000: 13:09.16

aooc: 00000: 87(of 123)
E1 Sport O000000: 13:24.88
aaoo 0000 000
000 00 0o oo 00 0o 000 0o a0 00 0o

00 - - 000 000 0o - - 000 000
g 1:40.29 29 0:12.40 124 0:15.10 1:40.29 29 0:12.40 124 0:15.10
o1 1:57.46 82 0:18.34 260 0:19.95 3:37.75 62 0:30.74 182 0:31.64
00 2 2:10.44 101 0:22.25 333 0:30.35 5:48.19 83 0:49.47 246 1:00.87
0o 3 1:44.35 84 0:22.48 258 0:22.48 7:32.54 84 1:11.95 246 1:21.42
0o 4 0:57.86 66 0:10.60 210 0:12.31 8:30.40 83 1:22.55 237 1:32.25
oos 2:45.86 89  0:30.68 289  0:37.33 11:16.26 83  1:52.62 245  2:09.48
0o 6 3:48.78 94 0:49.03 315 0:51.25 15:05.04 87 2:41.65 258 2:56.69
oo 7 1:12.64 83 0:11.15 280 0:12.27 16:17.68 87 2:52.80 259 3:08.52
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